works forming the subject of this Invitation to Tender is one hundred and twenty (120) days.

4. Lot

The work Is as follows: The rural electrification of MENKA WELFARE ORGANIZATION (MEN.W.O) in
Santa Subdivision, Mezam Division of the North West Region.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost ofter prellmlnory studies Is 58,073,000 (Fifty eight million and seventy three
thousand) CFAF.

6. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender Is opened to the Cameroonlan companies and providing

they ore in compliance with the Cameroon laws.

7. Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2019 Public

[...]

Service of Financial and logistics Affairs, as soon as this notice is published.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:
The file may be obtained from the Governor's Office for North-West in Bamenda, Service of

Financial and logistics Affairs, as soon as this notice is published against payment of the sum of 96 000
(ninety six thousand) CFA Francs, payable at a Public Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the
Tender File.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies Including 01 (one) original and 06 (six)
copies marked as such, should reach the Governor's Office for North-West in Bamenda, Service of Financial

[...]

Le dossier peut etre obtenu oux heures ouvrables services du Gouverneur du Nord-Ouest, Service

des Affaires Financieres et logistiques des Publication du present avis, centre presentation d'une quittance
de versement au Tresor Public de la somme non remboursable de 96,000 (quatre-vingt-seize mille) Froncs
CFA.

11. Remise des offres

Cheque offre redigee en frangais ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et
six (06) copies marquees comme telles, devra parvenir centre recepisse services du Gouverneur du Nord-
Ouest, Service des Affaires Financieres et logistiques au plus tard le/V ^^/2019 a 11 h 00, heure locale